Record #
E-21-844
E-22-101
E-22-104
E-22-105
E-22-106
E-22-107
E-22-109
E-22-110
E-22-111
E-22-112
E-22-115
E-22-119
E-22-120
E-22-121
E-22-15
E-22-22
E-22-36
E-22-48
E-22-58
E-22-59
E-22-60
E-22-61
E-22-62
E-22-63
E-22-64
E-22-65
E-22-66
E-22-67
E-22-68
E-22-69
E-22-70
E-22-71
E-22-73

Record Type Date Submitted
Electrical Pert 12/27/2021 17:43

Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Peri
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert

2/13/2022 15:22
2/15/2022 17:22
2/15/2022 19:39
2/15/2022 22:44
2/16/2022 13:27
2/18/2022 12:13
2/18/2022 15:11
2/21/2022 18:19
2/22/2022 14:19
2/22/2022 16:13
2/23/2022 11:41
2/23/2022 13:39
2/23/2022 14:04
1/10/2022 23:08
1/13/2022 19:50
1/20/2022 14:02
1/25/2022 12:55
1/26/2022 14:52
1/26/2022 19:58
1/26/2022 20:37
1/26/2022 22:05
1/27/2022 14:09
1/28/2022 0:21
1/28/2022 14:32
1/29/2022 0:23
1/31/2022 17:44
2/1/2022 15:49
2/1/2022 17:00
2/1/2022 17:44
2/2/2022 1:04
2/2/2022 16:20
2/2/2022 21:37

Street No Street Name

4
1052
7
17
1110
47
28
8
11
49
49
55
262
38
440
119

16
60
133
23
20
18
73
105
25

154
60
17
27

HAWES RD
SANDWICH RD

SIR LANCELOT DR
MICHAEL RD

SHORE RD
LAFAYETTE AVE
JONATHAN BOURNE DR
EVERGREEN HILL RD
SHEARWATER DR
ROPE WALK

TARA TERR
POCAHONTAS RD
OLD PLYMOUTH RD
PURITAN RD
BARLOWS LANDING RD
MEGANSETT RD
COLONEL DR
MICHAEL RD
WYMAN AVE
VALLEY FARM RD
SOUTH RD
VIRGINIA RD
DIANDY RD

FOSTER HOWARD RD
MAPLE ST

CLARK RD

HUNTERS RIDGE RD
BOURNE ROTARY
WILLISTON RD

OLD DAM RD
SPINNAKER LN
WING RD
GUNSTOCK CIR

Applicant Name
Dylan Towne

Alexander Urquhart

Nick McElroy
JOSEPH SLOWEY
Richard Barbetta
John Rodrigue
Stanley Andrews
William Holmes
JOSEPH SLOWEY
Philip Waters
Paul Foley

Daniel Shepherd
thomas kimball
RAYMOND STAIRS
Richard Melvin
Marcelo Soares
Raul Batallas
Marcelo Soares
Adam Fender
Paul Magalhaes
Jeff Greenwood
Adam Fender
Nick McElroy
Jared MacDonald
Jason Mienscow
David Poissant
David Petersen
Joseph Moniz
JOSEPH SLOWEY
Michael LeBlanc
richard antonellis

Brian K Macpherson

Dylan Arsenault

Record Sta'
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



E-22-74
E-22-75
E-22-76
E-22-77
E-22-78
E-22-79
E-22-80
E-22-81
E-22-82
E-22-83
E-22-84
E-22-85
E-22-86
E-22-87
E-22-88
E-22-90
E-22-91
E-22-92
E-22-93
E-22-94
E-22-95
E-22-96
E-22-97
E-22-98
E-22-99

GF-20-190
GF-22-100
GF-22-101
GF-22-102
GF-22-11
GF-22-46
GF-22-47
GF-22-48

Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Peri
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert
Electrical Per:
Electrical Pert

Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per

2/2/2022 23:19
2/2/2022 23:26
2/3/2022 13:22
2/3/2022 15:52
2/3/2022 20:48
2/4/2022 17:05
2/4/2022 19:59
2/7/2022 11:23
2/7/2022 11:29
2/7/2022 11:34
2/7/2022 11:39
2/7/2022 11:46
2/7/2022 11:49
2/7/2022 11:53
2/7/2022 11:57
2/7/2022 14:23
2/7/2022 14:27
2/7/2022 15:35
2/7/2022 18:57
2/9/2022 0:35
2/9/2022 1:02
2/10/2022 19:40
2/10/2022 20:54
2/11/2022 15:00
2/11/2022 17:58

9/30/2020 14:56
2/22/2022 23:48

2/24/2022 2:55
2/24/2022 16:30
1/10/2022 23:02
1/25/2022 19:49
1/25/2022 20:10
1/25/2022 20:28

185
16
138

35

40
258
258
127
139

51

170
283
10
114
114
36
10

20
31

26
30
9
4
440
1105
11
17

CAPTAINS ROW
SPRUCE DR

WINGS NECK RD

RIP VAN WINKLE WAY
BELLAVISTA DR
OYSTER LN

DESERET DR

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

MAIN ST

BARLOWS LANDING RD
BARLOWS LANDING RD
CLAY POND RD

MAIN ST

ST MARGARETS ST
COUNTY RD

STATE RD

PEQUOT AVE

CAPE COD LN
FARNUM RD

DIANDY RD

GAFFIELD AVE
FOREST PARK DR

OAKLEY AVE

CROWELL RD
BREAKERS DR
GARFIELD AVE
BARLOWS LANDING RD
SANDWICH RD
SHEARWATER DR
MICHAEL RD

Richard Rooney
Richard Rooney
Eric Marder
Luiz Miranda
Randall Agnew
Matt Fronius
Thomas Leighton
Raul Batallas
Raul Batallas
Raul Batallas
Raul Batallas
Raul Batallas
Raul Batallas
Raul Batallas
Raul Batallas
Raul Batallas
Raul Batallas
Richard Melvin
Ralph Carroccio
michael prevey
Todd McNeill
William Holmes
Jason Stoots
Michael LeBlanc
Karen Gent

Juan Candelario
Michael Maloney
Marc Buvair

Jack O'connor
Richard Melvin
Craig Bishop
Craig Bishop
Craig Bishop

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



GF-22-50
GF-22-51
GF-22-52
GF-22-53
GF-22-55
GF-22-57
GF-22-58
GF-22-59
GF-22-60
GF-22-61
GF-22-62
GF-22-63
GF-22-64
GF-22-66
GF-22-68
GF-22-69
GF-22-70
GF-22-71
GF-22-72
GF-22-74
GF-22-75
GF-22-76
GF-22-77
GF-22-79
GF-22-81
GF-22-85
GF-22-86
GF-22-87
GF-22-89
GF-22-90
GF-22-91
GF-22-92
GF-22-93
GF-22-94

Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per

1/26/2022 11:40
1/26/2022 11:47
1/26/2022 12:08
1/26/2022 17:00
1/28/2022 12:41
1/31/2022 13:04
1/31/2022 18:04
2/1/2022 17:06
2/1/2022 19:32
2/3/2022 12:32
2/4/2022 12:24
2/7/2022 14:32
2/7/2022 15:44
2/7/2022 17:16
2/8/2022 14:17
2/8/2022 19:54
2/9/2022 1:35
2/9/2022 14:29
2/9/2022 14:32
2/10/2022 14:00
2/10/2022 16:28
2/10/2022 19:56
2/11/2022 12:17
2/14/2022 15:23
2/14/2022 19:50
2/15/2022 22:06
2/15/2022 22:30
2/16/2022 12:15
2/17/2022 12:07
2/17/2022 18:58
2/17/2022 22:22
2/18/2022 15:14
2/18/2022 16:26
2/18/2022 18:33

18
18
89
13
117
25
47
53
38
12
89
46
114
2
1081
35
6
43
112
1
15
2
4
26
1052
44
8
2
55
1110
122

FOSTER HOWARD RD
FOSTER HOWARD RD
OLD NORTH RD
KENDALL RAE PL
OLD PLYMOUTH RD
CROWELL RD
SPRUCE DR
PORTSIDE DR

RIP VAN WINKLE WAY
QUAMHASSET RD
MAYFLOWER RD
NOREAST DR
COUNTY RD
SPINNAKER LN
COUNTY RD
BELLAVISTA DR
SCHOOL HOUSE RD
BENNETS NECK DR
WILLIAMS AVE
TATTLER CIR
ENTERPRISE RD
FARNUM RD

NUOVO DR
PINEHURST DR
SANDWICH RD
HARBOR DR

GREAT ROCK RD
SPINDRIFT LN

ROCKY POINT RD
SHORE RD

COUNTY RD
EVERGREEN HILL RD
RIP VAN WINKLE WAY
SIR LANCELOT DR

michael tellier
michael tellier
michael tellier
henry zimmerman
brian scott

Ryan Ward
Michael Fournier
Spencer Hallett
Ryan Ward

Eddy Velez
ROBERT JUDSON
William Pizzano
STEPHEN WINSLOW
Timothy McElroy
Richard Whiteside
William Holmes
Mike Darbyshire
Lester Wade
Clifford Sands

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Complete
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active

Alberto Gomez AlvarcComplete

Stephen Jones
William Holmes
DANIEL MCGLONE
Craig Bishop
Churchill's Oil & Gas,
peter Farricy
Marc Buvair
Wayne Rutledge
Richard Fagnant
Michael Tourigny
Michael Fournier
William Holmes
Michael Hansen

Complete
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Complete
Active
Active

Christopher Menslag(Active



GF-22-96
GF-22-97
GF-22-98
GF-22-99

M-22-6
M-22-7
M-22-8
M-22-9

PL-22-25
PL-22-26
PL-22-27
PL-22-29
PL-22-30
PL-22-31
PL-22-33
PL-22-34
PL-22-35
PL-22-36
PL-22-38
PL-22-39
PL-22-40
PL-22-41
PL-22-43
PL-22-44
PL-22-46
PL-22-47
PL-22-48
PL-22-49
PL-22-50
PL-22-51
PL-22-53

Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per
Gas Fitter Per

Mechanical/S
Mechanical/S
Mechanical/S
Mechanical/S

Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per
Plumbing Per

2/21/2022 11:30
2/21/2022 17:35
2/22/2022 11:51
2/22/2022 23:42

2/8/2022 15:52
2/8/2022 20:16
2/18/2022 16:43
2/18/2022 19:46

1/25/2022 20:00
1/25/2022 20:16
1/26/2022 16:53
1/26/2022 21:35
1/27/2022 20:06
1/28/2022 12:46
1/29/2022 12:58
2/3/2022 15:14
2/3/2022 18:28
2/7/2022 14:41
2/7/2022 17:20
2/8/2022 13:17
2/8/2022 15:19
2/9/2022 13:45
2/10/2022 18:05
2/14/2022 16:03
2/15/2022 21:58
2/16/2022 20:31
2/18/2022 0:55
2/18/2022 16:23
2/18/2022 22:47
2/22/2022 18:27
2/23/2022 14:05

191
4
10
30

44
29
274
54

1105
11
13
26

122
117
26
1
9
46
2
411
12
5
50
16
44
75
28
9
7
262
35

PHILLIPS RD

ACORN CIR

SCOTCH HOUSE COVE
RIDGEHILL LN

HARBOR DR
BELL BUOY RD
WILLISTON RD
VALLEY FARM RD

SANDWICH RD
SHEARWATER DR
KENDALL RAE PL
COVE LN

COUNTY RD

OLD PLYMOUTH RD
CANAL VIEW RD
NUOVO DR
YEARLING RUN RD
NOREAST DR
SPINNAKER LN
SHORE RD
AGAWAM POINT RD
MICHAEL RD

NYE LN

SPRUCE DR
HARBOR DR
PURITAN RD

SALT MARSH LN
RIP VAN WINKLE WAY
SIR LANCELOT DR
OLD PLYMOUTH RD
PASTURE RD

ERIC DEROCHERS
John Hesketh
Eddy Velez
Michael Maloney

Steven Morgan
James Diede
Jared Grier
Jared Grier

Craig Bishop
Craig Bishop
henry zimmerman
Spencer Hallett
Michael Fournier
brian scott

Eric Sawyer
Robert Brodie
David M Renzello
William Pizzano
Timothy McElroy
Victor j Kester Sr.
Stephen Ewing
MICHAEL KNEELAND
Michael Tourigny
John Maurer
peter Farricy
Spencer Hallett
James Peterson
Michael Hansen
Stephen Barr
John Perez
Dennis Devine

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



WH-22-10 Plumbing & G 2/3/2022 21:30
WH-22-11 Plumbing & G 2/8/2022 16:05
WH-22-7 Plumbing & G 1/24/2022 0:27
WH-22-8 Plumbing & G 1/28/2022 13:36
WH-22-9 Plumbing & G 2/3/2022 21:26

101
195
75
15
100

HARMONY HILL
SCRAGGY NECK RD
CHURCH LN
FISHER LN
HARMONY HILL

Richard Whiteside
Richard Whiteside
james white

Charles Hathaway
Richard Whiteside

Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active



